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DGRmAL®

clAP2 (DGR13172) Rabbit mAb (PBS Only)

db15636-PBS

Product Name : clAP2 (DGR13172) Rabbit mAb (PBS Only)

Cat.No.: db15636-PBS

Synonyms : AlIP1; API2; MIHC; CIAP2; HAIP1; HIAP1; MALT2; RNF49; c-IAP2

Application : WB, IHC-P, FC, IP

Reactivity : Human
Host species : Rabbit

Background
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Clonality No.

Package : 100ug

This gene encodes a member of the IAP family of proteins that inhibit apoptosis by binding to

tumor necrosis factor receptor-associated factors TRAF1 and TRAF2, probably by interfering with

activation of ICE-like proteases. The encoded protein inhibits apoptosis induced by serum

deprivation but does not affect apoptosis resulting from exposure to menadione, a potent inducer

of free radicals. It contains 3 baculovirus IAP repeats and a ring finger domain. Transcript variants

encoding the same isoform have been identified. [provided by RefSeq, Aug 2011]

A synthetic peptide of human clAP2
330

Q13489

AIP1; API2; MIHC; CIAP2; HAIP1; HIAP1; MALT2; RNF49; c-IAP2

Human

WB, IHC-P, FC, IP

WB: 1:2000-1:20000
IHC-P: 1:200-1:500
FC: 1:50-1:100

IP: 1:20-1:50

68 kDa

72 kDa

Rabbit

Monoclonal

DGR13172
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Isotype

Purity
Conjugation
Concentration
Formulation

Storage Stability

Raji
kDa

188:
100 -
70-
55-

40 -

35-

25-

I9G

Affinity Purification

Un-conjugated

1 mg/ml

PBS Only

Store at -20°C. Recommended to aliquot into single-use vials. Supplied in 1X PBS (pH 7.4). BSA

and Azide Free. Stable for 12 months from date of receipt.

Western blot analysis of extracts from Raji cells using db15636
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